
Grundfläche Räume

Archiv

   99.41 m²

   23.84 m²

Besprechung     8.70 m²

Büroraum    48.44 m²

Empfangs- und Wa   10.31 m²

Personalraum     5.70 m²

Vorraum     1.09 m²

WC     1.33 m²

WC

Vorraum
1.09 m²

1.33 m²

EINGANG

Büroraum

Archiv

Empfangs- und Wartebereich
Besprechung
8.70 m²

10.31 m²

48.44 m²

23.84 m²

5.70 m²
Personalraum

Büro
Kanzlerstraße 36,

09112 Chemnitz

Grundriss, M 1:100


