



EINGANG

Kanzlerstraße

Büro
Kanzlerstraße 36,
09112 Chemnitz

Grundriss, M 1:100

Grundfläche Räume	
Archiv	23.84 m ²
Besprechung	8.70 m ²
Büro Raum	48.44 m ²
Empfangs- und Wa	10.31 m ²
Personalraum	5.70 m ²
Vorraum	1.09 m ²
WC	1.33 m ²
	99.41 m ²